APRIL 26, 2016

Surname
1 BALZANO
2 BIANCOROSSO
3 BONOMO
4 BORGHESI
5 CHIALINA
6 CIJAN
7 CITRONI
8 CORTELLINO
9 GARDELLI
10 GIANNELLI
11 MARIA DIEZ
12 NESICH
13 PIVIDORI
14 SHAHU
15 SPAGNOLO
16 TRAN
17 ZADOROZHNA

Name

MARCO
SILVIA
CHIARA
CHIARA
FABIO
VALENTINA
ELISA
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
LIDIA

ALICE

DAVIDE

ANNA
ALESSIA

KIEN TRUNG
MARIA

Grade

30

30

26

30

not passed
22

30

25

30

26

not passed
not passed
30L

not passed
30

not passed
not passed



